
FR Middle East Trophy/UAE4 Series

29 January - 1 February 2026FR Middle East Trophy
Dubai Autodrome - GP - 5390mtr.Laptimes - Race 3

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  15  Alexander ABKHAZAVA 14 1 - 10 1:57.987 1:56.344 1:55.997 1:56.139 2:36.014 4:11.664 3:26.647 1:57.164 1:55.976 1:56.207
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11 - 20 1:56.030 1:56.101 1:56.242 1:56.586

  51  Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA ® 14 1 - 10 1:58.854 1:56.353 1:55.942 1:56.028 2:35.874 4:11.948 3:25.879 1:57.028 1:57.419 1:56.213

11 - 20 1:55.902 1:55.700 1:55.949 1:56.207

  73  Emanuele OLIVIERI ® 14 1 - 10 1:58.899 1:57.223 1:56.203 1:55.734 2:34.963 4:12.163 3:25.259 1:56.981 1:57.295 1:56.984

11 - 20 1:56.177 1:55.901 1:55.910 1:56.434

  55  Dion GOWDA 14 1 - 10 1:59.011 1:57.440 1:57.150 1:57.018 2:35.697 4:11.362 3:23.345 1:58.100 1:57.287 1:56.497

11 - 20 1:56.290 1:56.450 1:56.636 1:56.774

  8  Jan PRZYROWSKI ® 14 1 - 10 1:59.548 1:58.120 1:56.748 1:57.011 2:37.659 4:11.520 3:20.643 1:57.987 1:58.581 1:57.007

11 - 20 1:56.223 1:56.281 1:56.605 1:56.816

  98  Sebast ian WHELDON ® 14 1 - 10 2:00.135 1:56.740 1:56.957 1:57.238 2:37.031 4:11.457 3:21.754 1:58.281 1:58.783 1:57.359

11 - 20 1:56.136 1:56.516 1:56.270 1:56.816

  89  Taito KATO 14 1 - 10 1:59.736 1:58.305 1:56.655 1:56.882 2:38.985 4:11.224 3:19.735 1:58.025 1:58.550 1:57.735

11 - 20 1:56.585 1:56.438 1:56.618 1:57.068

  88  Salim HANNA ® 14 1 - 10 2:00.060 1:57.837 1:57.412 1:56.866 2:40.126 4:11.065 3:18.042 1:57.935 1:58.455 1:57.806

11 - 20 1:56.850 1:56.753 1:57.070 1:57.047

  24  Jules ROUSSEL ® 14 1 - 10 1:59.862 1:57.955 1:56.806 1:56.817 2:39.902 4:11.218 3:18.516 1:58.080 1:58.483 1:58.518

11 - 20 1:56.985 1:56.784 1:57.127 1:57.141

  11  Francisco MACEDO 14 1 - 10 1:59.937 1:58.951 1:57.431 1:57.242 2:43.264 4:11.671 3:13.754 1:58.139 1:57.760 1:58.120

11 - 20 1:57.753 1:57.184 1:56.644 1:56.922

  67  Andrea DUPE ® 14 1 - 10 1:59.539 1:58.033 1:57.487 1:57.123 2:40.787 4:10.853 3:17.280 1:58.475 1:57.953 1:58.093

11 - 20 1:58.012 1:58.495 1:57.481 1:58.018

  16  Jes se CARRASQUEDO 14 1 - 10 2:00.112 1:58.019 1:57.567 1:57.265 2:42.615 4:11.974 3:14.235 1:58.385 1:58.249 1:58.352

11 - 20 1:57.396 1:58.423 1:57.648 1:57.853

  47  Andrija KOSTIC ® 14 1 - 10 1:59.879 1:58.888 1:57.912 1:58.504 2:42.490 4:11.766 3:12.580 1:58.218 1:58.396 1:58.008

11 - 20 1:57.743 1:58.013 1:58.030 1:57.640

  5  Miguel Ethel COSTA ® 14 1 - 10 1:59.988 1:59.114 1:57.884 1:58.769 2:43.268 4:11.703 3:11.536 1:58.352 1:58.390 1:57.902

11 - 20 1:57.754 1:58.084 1:58.122 1:57.669

  4  Reza SEEWOORUTHUN 14 1 - 10 2:00.458 1:58.531 1:57.676 1:58.283 2:44.397 4:11.669 3:10.571 1:58.451 1:58.719 1:57.808

11 - 20 1:57.616 1:57.951 1:58.117 1:57.774

  71  Rashid AL DHAHERI 14 1 - 10 2:00.421 1:58.527 1:58.329 1:58.556 2:48.047 4:11.874 3:05.842 1:57.684 1:58.369 1:58.586

11 - 20 1:57.163 1:57.815 1:58.172 1:58.145

  87  Kai DA RYANANI 14 1 - 10 1:59.949 1:59.600 1:58.316 1:58.285 2:46.732 4:11.797 3:07.493 1:58.611 1:58.900 1:58.606

11 - 20 1:57.620 1:57.274 1:57.612 1:58.199

  14  A rtem SEVERIUKHIN ® 14 1 - 10 2:00.585 1:59.639 1:57.605 1:58.206 2:45.890 4:12.035 3:08.551 1:58.744 1:59.665 1:58.060

11 - 20 1:58.041 1:57.292 1:57.803 1:57.873

  29  August RABER ® 14 1 - 10 2:00.973 1:59.687 1:59.261 1:57.812 2:53.647 4:10.819 3:01.455 1:58.717 1:57.590 1:58.266

11 - 20 1:58.582 1:57.066 1:57.561 1:57.979

  19  Kabir ANURAG ® 14 1 - 10 2:00.791 1:59.923 1:58.511 1:58.164 2:52.480 4:10.679 3:03.243 1:59.820 1:58.117 1:58.020
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11 - 20 1:58.771 1:57.640 1:57.718 1:57.964
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  99  Giovanni MASCHIO 14 1 - 10 2:00.237 1:59.422 1:57.875 1:59.812 2:50.344 4:11.625 3:04.292 1:58.137 1:59.719 1:58.980

11 - 20 1:58.930 1:57.650 1:57.942 1:58.063

  6  Enea Dion FREY ® 14 1 - 10 2:01.263 1:59.881 1:58.607 1:58.247 2:57.006 4:12.258 2:56.292 1:59.076 1:58.422 1:58.631

11 - 20 1:58.238 1:57.408 1:57.887 1:58.011

  3  Maksimilian POPOV  ® 14 1 - 10 2:01.322 2:05.742 2:40.253 1:57.702 2:18.543 4:10.308 2:51.322 1:59.018 1:58.812 1:58.246

11 - 20 1:57.851 1:57.109 1:57.812 1:57.898

  68  FU Yuhao ® 14 1 - 10 2:00.913 2:00.608 1:59.287 1:58.015 2:55.524 4:10.254 3:00.007 1:59.667 1:58.612 1:58.607

11 - 20 1:59.122 1:57.299 1:57.716 1:57.944

  27  Matteo GIA CCARDI ® 14 1 - 10 2:01.291 2:00.153 1:59.353 2:00.140 2:56.928 4:12.059 2:54.993 1:58.798 1:59.669 1:58.891

11 - 20 1:58.500 1:57.841 1:57.449 1:57.733

  2  Alex NINOVIC 14 1 - 10 1:58.909 1:57.850 1:56.878 1:56.740 2:34.776 4:12.159 3:23.864 2:11.120 1:58.815 1:57.358

11 - 20 1:57.711 1:59.365 1:57.283 1:57.043

  28  CHI Zhenrui 14 1 - 10 2:00.967 2:00.464 1:59.085 2:00.035 3:00.351 4:11.271 2:53.328 1:59.013 1:58.914 1:58.815

11 - 20 1:58.649 1:59.676 1:58.869 1:58.135

  18  Max im REHM ® 14 1 - 10 2:00.009 2:00.127 1:59.048 1:58.150 2:52.820 4:10.303 3:02.622 2:00.074 1:59.850 1:59.774

11 - 20 2:00.068 1:59.231 1:59.160 1:59.752

  69  Reno FRA NCOT ® 11 1 - 10 2:00.090 1:59.110 1:57.860 1:58.366 2:45.794 4:12.109 3:09.209 1:58.565 1:58.374 2:00.047

11 - 20 2:04.612

  17  A lceu FELDMANN NETO 4 1 - 10 2:01.619 2:00.473 1:58.918 1:59.202
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